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Columbia River Turning Basin Improvements Public Comment Review Period Contacts 

 Agency Interest Contact Name Contact Email 
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NOAA 
Fisheries 
 
 

 

Endangered 
Species Act, Fish 
and Wildlife 
Coordination Act 

Kim Kratz Kim.Kratz@noaa.gov 
Kate Wells 
David Price 

Kathleen.Wells@noaa.gov 
david.price@noaa.gov  

U.S. Fish and 
Wildlife Service 

Endangered 
Species Act, 
Migratory Bird 
Treaty Act 
SEPA Review 

Hugh Morrison 
Rollie White 
Jeff Dillon 
 

Hugh_Morrison@fws.gov 
Rollie_White@fws.gov 
Jeff_Dillon@fws.gov 
wfwoctap@fws.gov  

U.S. Fish and 
Wildlife Service 

Fish and Wildlife 
Coordination Act 

Ann Gray 
Chris Allen 

Ann_E_Gray@fws.gov 
Chris_allen@fws.gov  

 Invasive Species Craig Rowland Craig_Rowland@fws.gov 
The Northwest 
SeaPort 
Alliance 

NMFS/USFWS 
Liaison 

Sara Tilley stilley@nwseaportalliance.com  

Federal 
Aviation 
Administration 

Aviation Cayla Morgan 
Sean Callahan 

Cayla.Morgan@faa.gov 
Sean.Callahan@faa.gov 
 

Federal 
Highways 
Administration 

Highways Cindy Callahan cindy.callahan@dot.gov 

Federal 
Emergency 
Management 
Agency 

Floodplain David Ratte 
 

David.Ratte@fema.dhs.gov 
 

U.S. EPA Environmental, 
CERCLA, CAA, 
CWA 

Tracie Nadeau 
Yvonne Vallette 
Theogen Mbabaliye 
Bridgette Lohrman 
Jeff Brittain 

nadeau.tracie@epa.gov 
vallette.yvonne@epa.gov 
Mbabaliye.Theogene@epa.gov 
Lohrman.bridgette@epa.gov 
brittain.jeffrey@epa.gov 

mailto:Kathleen.Wells@noaa.gov
mailto:david.price@noaa.gov
mailto:Jeff_Dillon@fws.gov
mailto:wfwoctap@fws.gov
mailto:Ann_E_Gray@fws.gov
mailto:Chris_allen@fws.gov
mailto:vallette.yvonne@epa.gov
mailto:Mbabaliye.Theogene@epa.gov
mailto:Lohrman.bridgette@epa.gov
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 Agency Interest Contact Name Contact Email 

OR - US House 
- District 1 

Congressional 
Representative 

The Honorable 
Suzanne Bonamici                                                

ali.mayeda@mail.house.gov 

WA – US 
House District 3 

Congressional 
Representative 

The Honorable Marie 
Perez 

Need an email address 
cameron.kockritz@mail.house.gov 

USCG Section 10, Non-
Bridge 

Tim Westcott (Non-
Bridge Contact), 
Colleen Parker 

D13-PF-D13DPW@USCG.MIL 

U.S. Army 
Corps of 
Engineers 

Columbia River 
Ports Liaison 

Kinsey Friesen Kinsey.M.Friesen@usace.army.mil  
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Washington 
Department of 
Ecology 

Environmental 
Quality, 401 
WQC 

Loree’ Randall 
 

Lora461@ecy.wa.gov 
ecyrefedpermits@ecy.wa.gov 
separegister@ecy.wa.gov  

Oregon 
Department of 
Environmental 
Quality 

Environmental 
Quality, 401 
WQC 

Steve Mrazik  
 
Haley Teach 

Steve.mrazik@deq.oregon.gov 
 
Haley.Teach@deq.oregon.gov 

Washington 
State Historic 
Preservation 
Office 

Cultural 
Resources, 
National Historic 
Preservation Act 

Dr. Allyson Brooks 
Rob Whitlam 
Holly Borth 
Maddie Levesque 

106@dahp.wa.gov  
rob.whitlam@dahp.wa.gov 
holly.borth@dahp.wa.gov  
maddie.levesque@dahp.wa.gov  
sepa@dahp.wa.gov  

Oregon State 
Historic 
Preservation 
Office 

Cultural 
Resources, 
National Historic 
Preservation Act 

Christine Curran 
(address letters to) 
Go Digital Submittal 
Process 

orshpo.clearance@oprd.oregon.gov 
 

Washington 
Department of 
Fish and 
Wildlife 

Aquatic 
Resources, Fish 
and Wildlife 

Kessina Lee (Region 
5 Director)  
George Fornes 
Eric Holman 

Kessina.lee@dfw.wa.gov 
TeamRidgefield@dfw.wa.gov 
George.Fornes@dfw.wa.gov  
 

mailto:cameron.kockritz@mail.house.gov
mailto:Kinsey.M.Friesen@usace
mailto:ecyrefedpermits@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:106@dahp.wa.gov
mailto:rob.whitlam@dahp.wa.gov
mailto:holly.borth@dahp.wa.gov
mailto:orshpo.clearance@oprd.oregon.gov
mailto:Kessina.lee@dfw.wa.gov
mailto:TeamRidgefield@dfw.wa.gov
mailto:George.Fornes@dfw.wa.gov
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 Agency Interest Contact Name Contact Email 

Washington 
Department of 
Natural 
Resources 

Aquatic 
Resources, Fish 
and Wildlife 

Aquatic Resources 
Division 
SEPA Review 

ard@dnr.wa.gov 
sepacenter@dnr.wa.gov  

Washington 
Department of 
Transportation 

 LisaRene Schilperoort 
(Regional Traffic 
Engineer) 
Pedro Reyes (Kelso 
Area Engineer) 

schipl@wsdot.wa.gov 
reyesp@wsdot.wa.gov 
 
 

Oregon 
Department of 
State Lands 

Aquatic 
Resources, Fish 
and Wildlife 

Melissa Pelton 
Blake Helm 
 

support.services@dsl.oregon.gov 
Melissa.pelton@dsl.oregon.gov  
Blake.Helm@dsl.oregon.gov   
 

Oregon 
Department of 
Fish and 
Wildlife 

Aquatic 
Resources, Fish 
and Wildlife 

 Odfw.info@odfw.oregon.gov  
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Port of Kalama Port resources Tabitha Reeder treeder@portofkalama.com 
Port of Kalama Port resources Mark Wilson markwilson@portofkalama.com  
Port of 
Longview 

Port resources Lisa Hendriksen lhendriksen@portoflongview.com 

Port of 
Longview 

Port resources Larry Landgraver LLandgraver@portoflongview.com  

Port of 
Vancouver 

Port resources Matt Harding mharding@portvanusa.com  

Port of Portland Port resources Richard Vincent Richard.Vincent@portofportland.com 
PNWA Water resources Dena Horton Dena.horton@pnwa.net  
Longview Fire 
Department 

 Jim Kambeitz lfd@mylongview.com  

mailto:ard@dnr.wa.gov
mailto:schipl@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:reyesp@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:support.services@dsl.oregon.gov
mailto:Melissa.pelton@dsl.oregon.gov
mailto:Blake.Helm@dsl.oregon.gov
mailto:Odfw.info@odfw.oregon.gov
mailto:treeder@portofkalama.com
mailto:markwilson@portofkalama.com
mailto:lhendriksen@portoflongview.com
mailto:LLandgraver@portoflongview.com
mailto:mharding@portvanusa.com
mailto:Dena.horton@pnwa.net


Columbia River Turning Basin Improvements Public Comment Review Period Contacts 

 Agency Interest Contact Name Contact Email 

City of 
Longview 

Community and 
economic 
development 

Community 
development 
Ann Rivers Nick Little 
(Community Dev. 
Director) 
Macallister Kosar 
irene.rutikagna@ci.lo
ngview.com(Lead 
Planner) 
Hailey Sattler 
Ken Hash Chris 
Collins (PW Director) 

Permits@ci.longview.wa.us 
Ann.Rivers@ci.longview.wa.us  
McAllister.kosar@ci.longview.wa.us  
Hailey.Sattler@ci.longview.wa.us 
ken.hash@ci.longivew.wa.us  
Nick.little@ci.longview.wa.us 
Chris.collins@ci.longview.wa.us 
 

Consolidated 
Diking 
Improvement 
District (CDID 
1) 

 Amy Blain amy.blain@cdid1.org 
 

City of Kalama Community and 
economic 
development 

Cris Dodd 
Adam Smee 

building@cityofkalama.com  
asmee@cityofkalama.com   

Clark County 
Public Utilities 

 Doug Quinn dquinn@clarkpud.com  

Cowlitz County Community and 
economic 
development 

Greta Holmstrom 
Peyton Murphy 
Adam Trimble 
(Planning Manager) 
Mike Wilson (Deputy 
Director) 
Sahara Coueys 
(Senior Planner) 
Mike Moss (PW 
Director) 

holmstromg@cowlitzwa.gov 
murphyp@cowlitzwa.gov 
nelsenw@cowlitzwa.gov 
wilsonm@co.cowlitz.wa.us 
TrimbleA@cowlitzwa.gov 
MossM@cowlitzwa.gov 
HarbisonP@cowlitzwa.gov 
EugenisS@cowlitzwa.gov 
Jackson.traci@cowlitzwa.gov 
coueys@cowlitzwa.gov 

mailto:Permits@ci.longview.wa.us
mailto:Ann.Rivers@ci.longview.wa.us
mailto:McAllister.kosar@ci
mailto:Hailey.Sattler@ci.longview.wa.us
mailto:ken.hash@ci.longivew.wa.us
mailto:Nick.little@ci.longview.wa.us
mailto:amy.blain@cdid1.org
mailto:building@cityofkalama.com
mailto:dquinn@clarkpud.com
mailto:holmstromg@cowlitzwa.gov
mailto:murphyp@cowlitzwa.gov
mailto:nelsenw@cowlitzwa.gov
mailto:wilsonm@co.cowlitz.wa.us
mailto:TrimbleA@cowlitzwa.gov
mailto:MossM@cowlitzwa.gov
mailto:HarbisonP@cowlitzwa.gov
mailto:EugenisS@cowlitzwa.gov
mailto:Jackson.traci@cowlitzwa.gov
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Patrick Harbison 
(Utilities Manager) 
Susan Eugenis 
(County Engineer) 

 

Cowlitz DEM  Larry Hembree  
Scott Neves(Director 
of Emergency 
Management) 

hembreel@co.cowlitz.wa.us 
nevess@cowlitzwa.gov  
 

Cowlitz 2 Fire  James Graham 
(Chief) 

jamesg@c2fr.org 

Cowlitz PUD  Doug Thomas 
(Transmission and 
District Manager) 

dthomas@cowlitzpud.org  

Cowlitz County 
Economic 
Development 
Council 

 Ted Sprague 
(president) 

sprague@cowlitzedc.com  

Cowlitz-
Wahkiakum 
Council of 
Governments 
(CWCOG) 

 Bill Fashing 
(Executive Director) 

bfashing@cwcog.org  

Southwest 
Clean Air 
Agency 

  SEPA@swcleanair.org  

Columbia 
Riverkeeper 

 Lauren Goldberg 
(Attorney) 

lauren@columbiariverkeeper.org  

Southwest 
Regional 
Airport 

 Craig Stommel 
Chris Polini 

cstommel@kelso.gov  
cpolini@kelso.gov 

mailto:nevess@cowlitzwa.gov
mailto:dthomas@cowlitzpud.org
mailto:sprague@cowlitzedc.com
mailto:SEPA@swcleanair.org
mailto:lauren@columbiariverkeeper.org
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 Agency Interest Contact Name Contact Email 

Three Rivers 
Wastewater 

  accounting@trrwa.org  

NAP 
Steel/Cascadia 
Metal 

 Danny Younce dannyy@cmetals.com  

US Cellular  Rita Homme Rita.Homme@uscellular.com  
Nippon 
Synawave 

 Mimi Falcon 
(Environmental 
Manager) 

Mimi.falcon@nippondynawave.com  

Westrock  Roberto Artiga 
(Environmental 
Services Manager) 

roberto.artiga@westrock.com  

BP  Mike Wallace (BP 
GFT Coke 
Technologist) 

michael.wallace@bp.com  

EGT  Matt Kerrigan 
(Operations Manager) 

matthew.kerrigan@egt-llc.com  

BNSF  Roger Hsieh roger.hsieh@bnsf.com  
Brown Strauss  Tim Blackmore TBlackmore@brownstrauss.com    
Skyline  Eric Warren eric.warren@nucorskyline.com  
PNW  Hank Doane hank@pnwmetal.com  
IRM  Tip O’neill wpon@irm.com  
IRM  Seth Quier sdq@irm.com  
Seaport Steel  Rory James rory.james@seaportsteel.com  
Longview 
Switching 

 Joe Aho Joe.Aho@BNSF.com  

UPPR  Robert Hirst rchirst@up.com  
DRAX  George Anglada george.anglada@drax.com  
Jones 
Stevedoring 

 Brian Jennings bjennings@jonesstevedoring.com  

mailto:accounting@trrwa.org
mailto:dannyy@cmetals.com
mailto:Rita.Homme@uscellular.com
mailto:Mimi.falcon@nippondynawave.com
mailto:roberto.artiga@westrock.com
mailto:michael.wallace@bp.com
mailto:matthew.kerrigan@egt-llc.com
mailto:roger.hsieh@bnsf.com
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 Agency Interest Contact Name Contact Email 

SSA Marine 
Stevedoring 

 Dave Maroney dave.moroney@ssamarine.com  

Pasha  Tim Ryker tim.ryker@psterminals.com  
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Cowlitz Indian 
Tribe 

Cultural 
resources, water 
resources, fish 
and wildlife 

Rita Asgeirsson, 
Cultural Resources 
Director 
Rudy Salakory, 
Habitat Restoration 
and Conservation 
Program Manager 
Tiffini Johnson, 
Natural Resource 
Department 
Dalton Fry, 
Stewardship Program 
Manager 
Erik White, Wildlife 
Program Manager 
Christine Donehower, 
NR Policy Analyst 
James Gordon, Tribal 
Historic Preservation 
Officer 
Philip Harju 
Nathan Reynolds 
 

rasgeirsson@cowlitz.org 
tjohnson@cowlitz.org 
rsalakory@cowlitz.org 
NRDpermit@cowlitz.org 
dfry@cowlitz.org 
ewhite@cowlitz.org 
cdonehower@cowlitz.org 
jgordon@cowlitz.org 
permitreview@cowlitz.org  

Confederated 
Tribes of the 
Grand Ronde 
Community of 
Oregon 

Cultural 
resources, water 
resources, fish 
and wildlife 

Torey Wakeland, 
Ceded Lands 
Program Manager 
David Harrelson, 
Cultural Resources 

THPO@grandronde.org 
nrd@grandronde.org 
lands@grandronde.org 
torey.wakeland@grandronde.org 
 

mailto:rasgeirsson@cowlitz.org
mailto:tjohnson@cowlitz.org
mailto:rsalakory@cowlitz.org
mailto:NRDpermit@cowlitz.org
mailto:dfry@cowlitz.org
mailto:ewhite@cowlitz.org
mailto:cdonehower@cowlitz.org
mailto:jgordon@cowlitz.org
mailto:THPO@grandronde.org
mailto:nrd@grandronde.org
mailto:lands@grandronde.org
mailto:torey.wakeland@grandronde.org
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Department Manager 
and THPO 
Briece Edwards, 
Historic Preservation 
Office Manager 
Mike Wilson, Natural 
Resources 
Department Manager 
Jan Looking Wolf 
Reibach, Tribal Lands 
Department Manager 
 

Confederated 
Tribes of the 
Warm Springs 
Reservation of 
Oregon 

Cultural 
resources, water 
resources, fish 
and wildlife 

Austin Smith, Jr., 
Natural Resources 
Branch  
Brad Houslet, Natural 
Resources Planner 
Christian Nauer, 
Archaeologist 
 

brad.houslet@ctwsbnr.org  
THPO@ctwsbnr.org  
austin.smithjr2@ctwsbnr.org  
 

Confederated 
Tribes and 
Bands of the 
Yakama Nation 

Cultural 
resources, water 
resources, fish 
and wildlife 

Phil Rigdon, Director 
of Natural Resources  
Donella Miller, 
Yakama Nation 
Fisheries Program 
Manager 
Elizabeth Sanchey, 
Environmental 
Program Manager 
Casey Barney, 
Cultural Resource 
Program Manager 

esanchey@yakama.com  
prigdon@yakama.com 
Casey_Barney@yakama.com 
mild@yakamafish-nsn.gov 
ynwildlife@yakama.com 
delano_saluskin@yakama.com  
 

mailto:brad.houslet@ctwsbnr.org
mailto:THPO@ctwsbnr.org
mailto:austin.smithjr2@ctwsbnr.org
mailto:esanchey@yakama.com
mailto:prigdon@yakama.com
mailto:Casey_Barney@yakama.com
mailto:mild@yakamafish-nsn.gov
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Confederated 
Tribes of Siletz 
Indians 

Cultural 
resources, water 
resources, fish 
and wildlife 

Robert Kentta, 
Cultural Resources 
Director 
Michael Kennedy, 
Natural Resources 
Manager 
Peter Hatch, 
Historical 
Researcher/Cultural 
Resources Technician 
Delores Pigsley, 
Chairman 
 

kentankyla@outlook.com 
MikeK@ctsi.nsn.us 
peterh@ctsi.nsn.us 
dpigsley@msn.com  
 

Confederated 
Tribes of the 
Umatilla Indian 
Reservation 

Cultural 
resources, water 
resources, fish 
and wildlife 

Eric Quaempts, 
Director of Natural 
Resources  
Carl Merkle, Salmon 
Recovery Policy 
Analyst 
Teara Farrow 
Ferman, Cultural 
Resource Program 
Manager 
Audie Huber 
Gary Burke, 
Chariman 
 

tearafarrowferman@ctuir.org 
NaturalResources@ctuir.org 
carlmerkle@ctuir.org 
donaldsampson@ctuir.org 
audiehuber@ctuir.org 
bot@ctuir.org  

Nez Perce 
Tribe 

Cultural 
resources, water 
resources, fish 
and wildlife 

Aaron Miles, Natural 
Resources Program  
Dave Johnson, Chief 
of Fisheries 

keithb@nezperce.org 
nakiaw@nezperce.org 
2moon@nezperce.org 
davej@nezperce.org 

mailto:kentankyla@outlook.com
mailto:MikeK@ctsi.nsn.us
mailto:peterh@ctsi.nsn.us
mailto:dpigsley@msn.com
mailto:tearafarrowferman@ctuir.org
mailto:NaturalResources@ctuir.org
mailto:carlmerkle@ctuir.org
mailto:donaldsampson@ctuir.org
mailto:keithb@nezperce.org
mailto:nakiaw@nezperce.org
mailto:2moon@nezperce.org
mailto:davej@nezperce.org
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Pat Baird, Tribal 
Historic Preservation 
Officer 
Nakia Williamson, 
Cultural Resource 
Program Director 
 

NPTEC@nezperce.org  

Chinook Nation   office@chinooknation.org  
Confederated 
Tribe of the 
Chehalis 
Reservation 

 Harry Pickernell Sr., 
Chairman 

hpickernell@chehalistribe.org  

Shoalwater Bay 
Tribe 

  cnelson@shoalwaterbay-nsn.gov  

 

 

Federal Notification list serve: Santana, Elizabeth A CIV USARMY CENWP (USA) <Elizabeth.A.Santana@usace.army.mil>; Porter, 
Elliott NWP <Elliott.Porter@usace.army.mil>; Dorsey, Garrett L CIV USARMY CENWP (USA) <Garrett.L.Dorsey@usace.army.mil>; 
Motti, Christopher S CIV USARMY CENWP (USA) <Christopher.S.Motti@usace.army.mil>; Craig_Rowland@fws.gov; Kim Kratz - 
NOAA Federal <Kim.Kratz@noaa.gov>;  Kathleen.Wells@noaa.gov; david.price@noaa.gov; Hugh_Morrison@fws.gov; 
Rollie_White@fws.gov; Jeff_Dillon@fws.gov; wfwoctap@fws.gov; Ann_E_Gray@fws.gov; Chris_allen@fws.gov; 
Craig_Rowland@fws.gov; stilley@nwseaportalliance.com; Cayla.Morgan@faa.gov; Sean.Callahan@faa.gov; 
cindy.callahan@dot.gov; David.Ratte@fema.dhs.gov; kubo.teresa@epa.gov; nadeau.tracie@epa.gov; vallette.yvonne@epa.gov; 
Mbabaliye.Theogene@epa.gov; Lohrman.bridgette@epa.gov; Kinsey.M.Friesen@usace.army.mil; Lora461@ecy.wa.gov; 
jrie461@ecy.wa.gov; separegister@ecy.wa.gov; Steve.mrazik@deq.oregon.gov; Jeffrey.Brittain@deq.oregon.gov; 
106@dahp.wa.gov;  rob.whitlam@dahp.wa.gov;  maddie.levesque@dahp.wa.gov; holly.borth@dahp.wa.gov; sepa@dahp.wa.gov; 
orshpo.clearance@oprd.oregon.gov; Kessina.lee@dfw.wa.gov; TeamRidgefield@dfw.wa.gov; George.Fornes@dfw.wa.gov; 
sepacenter@dnr.wa.gov; ard@dnr.wa.gov; schipl@wsdot.wa.gov; reyesp@wsdot.wa.gov; Dan.cary@dsl.oregon.gov; 
Melissa.pelton@dsl.oregon.gov; Blake.Helm@dsl.oregon.gov; Odfw.info@odfw.oregon.gov; Tabitha Reeder 

mailto:NPTEC@nezperce.org
mailto:office@chinooknation.org
mailto:david.price@noaa.gov
mailto:wfwoctap@fws.gov
mailto:Craig_Rowland@fws.gov
mailto:stilley@nwseaportalliance.com
mailto:Kinsey.M.Friesen@usace.army.mil
mailto:separegister@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:Jeffrey.Brittain@deq.oregon.gov
mailto:rob.whitlam@dahp.wa.gov
mailto:maddie.levesque@dahp.wa.gov
mailto:sepa@dahp.wa.gov
mailto:George.Fornes@dfw.wa.gov
mailto:sepacenter@dnr.wa.gov
mailto:ard@dnr.wa.gov
mailto:schipl@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:reyesp@wsdot.wa.gov


<treeder@portofkalama.com>; markwilson@portofkalama.com; lhendriksen@portoflongview.com; 
LLandgraver@portoflongview.com; mharding@portvanusa.com;  Richard.Vincent@portofportland.com; Dena.horton@pnwa.net; 
lfd@mylongview.com; Permits@ci.longview.wa.us; Ann.Rivers@ci.longview.wa.us; McAllister.kosar@ci.longview.wa.us; 
Hailey.Sattler@ci.longview.wa.us; ken.hash@ci.longivew.wa.us; amy.blain@cdid1.org; building@cityofkalama.com;  
asmee@cityofkalama.com; dquinn@clarkpud.com; holmstromg@cowlitzwa.gov; murphyp@cowlitzwa.gov; nelsenw@cowlitzwa.gov; 
wilsonm@co.cowlitz.wa.us; TrimbleA@cowlitzwa.gov; MossM@cowlitzwa.gov; HarbisonP@cowlitzwa.gov; 
EugenisS@cowlitzwa.gov; hembreel@co.cowlitz.wa.us; jamesg@c2fr.org; dthomas@cowlitzpud.org; sprague@cowlitzedc.com; 
bfashing@cwcog.org; SEPA@swcleanair.org; lauren@columbiariverkeeper.org; cpaolini@kelso.gov; accounting@trrwa.org; 
dannyy@cmetals.com; Rita.Homme@uscellular.com; Mimi.falcon@nippondynawave.com; roberto.artiga@westrock.com; 
michael.wallace@bp.com; matthew.kerrigan@egt-llc.com; roger.hsieh@bnsf.com; TBlackmore@brownstrauss.com; 
eric.warren@nucorskyline.com; hank@pnwmetal.com; wpon@irm.com; sdq@irm.com; rory.james@seaportsteel.com; 
Joe.Aho@BNSF.com; rchirst@up.com; george.anglada@drax.com; bjennings@jonesstevedoring.com; 
dave.moroney@ssamarine.com; tim.ryker@psterminals.com; rasgeirsson@cowlitz.org; tjohnson@cowlitz.org; 
rsalakory@cowlitz.org; NRDpermit@cowlitz.org; dfry@cowlitz.org; ewhite@cowlitz.org; cdonehower@cowlitz.org; 
jgordon@cowlitz.org; permitreview@cowlitz.org; THPO@grandronde.org; nrd@grandronde.org; lands@grandronde.org; 
torey.wakeland@grandronde.org; brad.houslet@ctwsbnr.org; THPO@ctwsbnr.org; austin.smithjr2@ctwsbnr.org; 
esanchey@yakama.com; prigdon@yakama.com; Casey_Barney@yakama.com; mild@yakamafish-nsn.gov; 
ynwildlife@yakama.com; delano_saluskin@yakama.com; kentankyla@outlook.com; MikeK@ctsi.nsn.us; peterh@ctsi.nsn.us; 
dpigsley@msn.com; tearafarrowferman@ctuir.org; NaturalResources@ctuir.org; carlmerkle@ctuir.org; donaldsampson@ctuir.org; 
audiehuber@ctuir.org; bot@ctuir.org; keithb@nezperce.org; nakiaw@nezperce.org; 2moon@nezperce.org; davej@nezperce.org; 
NPTEC@nezperce.org; office@chinooknation.org; hpickernell@chehalistribe.org; cnelson@shoalwaterbay-nsn.gov; Stokke, Jessica 
B CIV USARMY CENWP (USA) <jessica.b.stokke@usace.army.mil>; Gibbons, Amy C GIBBONS, AMY C CIV USARMY CENWP 
(USA) Amy.C.Gibbons2@usace.army.mil 
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